TO
W
EL
 W
A
R
M
ER

1785/500 35.83 15.57 1.2582
1785/600 41.86 19.54 1.2461
Technical information & heat outputs
Order Code (Type - Double)
Nominal
Height
(H) (mm)
Nominal
Length
(L) (mm)
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ΔT 30°C
White Anthracite Matt Black Silver Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
TPZD770400 TPZD7704007016 TPZD7704009005 TPZD770400SILV 770 400 513 1750 276 942
TPZD770500 TPZD7705007016 TPZD7705009005 TPZD770500SILV 770 500 639 2180 344 1174
TPZD770600 TPZD7706007016 TPZD7706009005 TPZD770600SILV 770 600 766 2614 413 1409
TPZD1190400 TPZD11904007016 TPZD11904009005 TPZD1190400SILV 1190 400 740 2525 393 1341
TPZD1190500 TPZD11905007016 TPZD11905009005 TPZD1190500SILV 1190 500 920 3139 490 1672
TPZD1190600 TPZD11906007016 TPZD11906009005 TPZD1190600SILV 1190 600 1099 3750 588 2006
TPZD1785400 TPZD17854007016 TPZD17854009005 TPZD1785400SILV 1785 400 1097 3743 571 1948
TPZD1785500 TPZD17855007016 TPZD17855009005 TPZD1785500SILV 1785 500 1340 4572 705 2405
TPZD1785600 TPZD17856007016 TPZD17856009005 TPZD1785600SILV 1785 600 1584 5405 838 2859
H Y
(mm) (mm)
770 560
1190 980